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Shankar Achanta Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories shankar_achanta@selinc.com
Jason Allnutt IEEE-SA ICAP j.allnutt@ieee.org
WILLIAM AMADOR XM S.A E.S.P weamador@XM.com.co
Brett Amidan Pacific Northwest National Laboratory b.amidan@pnnl.gov
Eric Andersen Pacific Northwest National Laboratory eric.andersen@pnnl.gov
Brayan Andres Arboleda Tabares CIDET barboleda_ext@xm.com.co
Chaitanya Baone GE Global Research baone@ge.com
Stephen Bartlett UrsaNav, Inc. Stephen.Bartlett@ursanav.com
Rakesh Batra Department of Energy rakesh.batra@hq.doe.gov
Jared Bestebreur Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories Inc jared_bestebreur@selinc.com
Daniel Bienstock Columbia University dano@columbia.edu
Murali Boddeti ERCOT mboddeti@gmail.com
Gail Breneman Pacific Northwest National Laboratory gail.breneman@pnnl.gov
Larry Bugh ReliabilityFirst larry.bugh@rfirst.org
Teresa Carlon Pacific Northwest National Laboratory teresa.carlon@pnnl.gov
Rahul Chakrabarti POSOCO rahulchakrabarti@posoco.in
Aranya Chakrabortty North Carolina State University achakra2@ncsu.edu
Pradeep Singh Chauhan POWERGRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. pradeep.7@powergridindia.com
Yang Chen PJM Interconnection yang.chen@pjm.com
Kevin Chen Electric Power Group chen@electricpowergroup.com
Eric Chen Federal Energy Regulatory Commission eric.chen@ferc.gov
Xi Chen GEIRI North America xi.chen@geirina.net
Michael Chertkov Los Alamos National Laboratory chertkov@lanl.gov
Lee Cosart Microsemi lee.cosart@microsemi.com
George Cotter Isologic LLC grcotter@comcast.net
Robert Cummings NERC bob.cummings@nerc.net
Jeff Dagle Pacific Northwest National Laboratory jeff.dagle@pnnl.gov
Alicia Dalton-Tingler DOE NETL alicia.dalton-tingler@netl.doe.gov
Alexey Danilin GRT Corporation alexey.danilin@grtcorp.com
Deepjyoti Deka Los Alamos National Laboratory deepjyotideka@gmail.com
Asja Derviskadic Swiss Federal Institute of Technology of Lausanne (EPFL) asja.derviskadic@epfl.ch
Qia Ding NARI dingqia@139.com
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Dan Dwyer SEL dan_dwyer@selinc.com
Pavel Etingov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory pavel.etingov@pnnl.gov
Joseph Eto Lawrence Berkeley Laboratory jheto@lbl.gov
Phil Evans Oak Ridge National Laboratory evanspg@ornl.gov
Gerald FitzPatrick National Institute of Standards and Technology gerald.fitzpatrick@nist.gov
Jim Follum Pacific Northwest National Laboratory james.follum@pnnl.gov
Kevin Frankeny Midcontinent Independent System Operator, Inc. kfrankeny@misoenergy.org
allen Goldstein NIST allen.goldstein@nist.gov
Jorge Gomez XM S.A E.S.P jegomez@xm.com.co
Mark Graham NEW YORK POWER AUTHORITY mark.graham@nypa.gov
Christopher Greer National Institute of Standards and Technology christopher.greer@nist.gov
Dinesh Gurusinghe RTDS Technologies Inc. dinesh@rtds.com
Pablo Gutierrez IESO - Independent Electricity System Operator pablo.gutierrez@ieso.ca
Jenna Hermann PingThings, Inc. jenna@pingthings.io
Andrew Herron ORNL herronan@ornl.gov
David Howard Department of Energy david.howard@hq.doe.gov
Shih-Min Hsu Southern Company Services, Inc. smhsu@southernco.com
Yi Hu Quanta Technology yhu@quanta-technology.com
Nancy Huang PJM Interconnection nancy.huang@pjm.com
Seong-il Hur Korea Power Exchange seongil.hur@gmail.com
Shen Jian NARI Technology Development CO.,Ltd shenjian@sgepri.sgcc.com.cn
Anthony Johnson Southern California Edison anthony.johnson@sce.com
Terry Jones Oak Ridge National Laboratory trj@ornl.gov
Kevin Jones Dominion Virginia Power kevin.d.jones@dom.com
Devin Kaufman Southern California Edison devin.kaufman@sce.com
Bhavana Keshavamurthy PJM Interconnection bhavana.murthy@pjm.com
Moe Khaleel Oak Ridge National Laboratory khaleelma@ornl.gov
Thomas King Oak Ridge National Laboratory kingtjjr@ornl.gov
Dan King ORNL kingdj@ornl.gov
Thomas Kirk OPAL-RT TECHNOLOGIES thomas.kirk@opal-rt.com
Harold Kirkham Pacific Northwest National Laboratory harold.kirkham@pnnl.gov
Jim Kleitsch American Transmission Company jkleitsch@atcllc.com
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Pavel Kovalenko GRT Corporation pavel.kovalenko@grtcorp.com
Brent Lancaster Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) blancaster@epri.com
Darcy LaRonde OPAL-RT TECHNOLOGIES vanessa.broccoli@opal-rt.com
Kang Lee NIST kang.lee@nist.gov
Dino Lelic Quanta Technology mlelic@quanta-technology.com
Shengqiang Li Powertech Labs sam.li@powertechlabs.com
Ya-Shian Li-Baboud National Institute of Standards and Technology ya-shian.li-baboud@nist.gov
Jason Lindquist Siemens jason.lindquist@siemens.com
Viktor Litvinov GRT Corporation viktor.litvinov@grtcorp.com
Yilu Liu Univ of Tenn and Oak Ridge Nat Lab liu@utk.edu
wei liu ERCOT wliu@ercot.com
John Lowe NIST lowe@nist.gov
jinjun lu NARI Group Corporation INC lujjfox@qq.com
Michael Luna PJM Interconnection michael.luna@pjm.com
Dan Lutter Allied Partners LLC danlutter@alliedpartnersllc.com
Jian Ma Burns & McDonnell jma@burnsmcd.com
Kenneth Martin Electric Power Group martin@electricpowergroup.com
Slava Maslennikov ISO New England smaslennikov@iso-ne.com
Gordon Matthews Bonneville Power Administration (BPA) ghmatthews@bpa.gov
Sean McDaniel THE MITRE CORPORATION smcdaniel@mitre.org
Alex McEachern Power Standards Lab alex@powerstandards.com
James McNierney NY Independent System Operator jmcnierney@nyiso.com
keith mitchell miso kmitchell@misoenergy.org
Simon Mo Electric Power Group mo@electricpowergroup.com
Sean Murphy PingThings, Inc. sean@pingthings.io
Shaun Murphy PJM Interconnection shaun.murphy@pjm.com
Paul Myrda Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) pmyrda@epri.com
Marcos Netto Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University mnetto@vt.edu
Kai Ni IESO - Independent Electricity System Operator kai.ni@ieso.ca
Ryan Nice PJM Interconnection ryan.nice1@pjm.com
Alex Ning Peak Reliability aning@peakrc.com
Pramila Nirbhavane NYISO pnirbhavane@nyiso.com
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Damir Novosel Quanta Technology dnovosel@quanta-technology.com
Sarma Nuthalapati PEAK Reliability snuthalapati@peakrc.com
James O'Brien Duke Energy jim.o'brien@duke-energy.com
Philip Overholt Department of Energy philip.overholt@hq.doe.gov
Mahendra Patel Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) mpatel@epri.com
Mathieu Perron Hydro-Québec perron.mathieu@ireq.ca
Michael Pesin Department of Energy Michael.Pesin@hq.doe.gov
Alan Phung Federal Energy Regulatory Commission Alan.Phung@ferc.gov
Tariq Rahman SDG&E trahman@semprautilities.com
Farnoosh Rahmatian NuGrid Power Corp frahmatian@nugridpower.com
Pengxiang Ren Northeastern University ren.p@husky.neu.edu
Matthew Rhodes Salt River Project matthew.rhodes@srpnet.com
Mark Rice Pacific Northwest National Laboratory mark.rice@pnnl.gov
D. Tom Rizy Oak Ridge National Laboratory dtom@ornl.gov
Ciaran Roberts Lawrence Berkeley National Lab cmroberts@lbl.gov
Russell Robertson Grid Protection Alliance bjmoses@gridprotectionalliance.org
SERGIO RODRIGUEZ-FLORES Salt River Project (SRP) sergio.rodriguez-flores@srpnet.com
Isaias Sandoval Southern California Edison isaias.sandoval@sce.com
Pradeep Sanodiya Power System Operation Corporation Limited psanodiya@posoco.in
David Schoenwald Sandia National Laboratories daschoe@sandia.gov
David Schooley ComEd david.schooley@comed.com
Jerry Schuman PingThings, Inc. jerry@pingthings.io
gary seifert GATE Idaho windsei@yahoo.com
Sangsoo Seo Korea Electrotechnology Research Institute s_seo@keri.re.kr
Di Shi GEIRI North America di.shi@geirina.net
Alison Silverstein NASPI alisonsilverstein@mac.com
Jeffrey Sloan Federal Energy Regulatory Commission jeffrey.sloan@ferc.gov
John Somppi Measurements International jack.somppi@mintl.com
Eugene Song NIST eugene.song@nist.gov
Radhakrishnan Srinivasan GE Grid Solutions radhakrishnan.srinivasan@ge.com
Anurag Srivastava Washington State University asrivast@eecs.wsu.edu
Georgios Stefopoulos New York Power Authority george.stefopoulos@nypa.gov
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Fred Steinhauser OMICRON electronics fred.steinhauser@omicronenergy.com
Ravi Subramaniam IEEE r.subramaniam@ieee.org
Kai Sun The University of Tennessee, Knoxville kaisun@utk.edu
Jeffrey Taft Pacific Northwest National Laboratory jeffrey.taft@pnnl.gov
Kyle Thomas Dominion Virginia Power kyle.thomas@dom.com
Abigail Till The University of Tennessee, Knoxville aetill42@gmail.com
Gerardo Trevino Southwest Research Institute gtrevino@swri.org
Frank Tuffner Pacific Northwest National Laboratory francis.tuffner@pnnl.gov
Marianna Vaiman V&R Energy marvaiman@vrenergy.com
Son VoBa Sync-n-Scale VoBaS@sync-n-scale.com
Alexandra von Meier UC Berkeley vonmeier@berkeley.edu
Zhiwei Wang GEIRI North America zhiwei.wang@geirina.net
Jason Watson Consumers Energy Lab Services jason.watson@cmsenergy.com
Dave Watson Power Standards Lab dave@powerstandards.com
Marc Weiss NIST marcweissconsulting@gmail.com
William Wright SMUD William.Wright@smud.org
Ling Wu The University of Tennessee, Knoxville wuling327@gmail.com
Meng Wu Texas A&M University mariewumeng@gmail.com
Warren Wu North American Electric Reliability Corporation warren.wu@nerc.net
Yijun Xu Virginia Tech yijunxu@vt.edu
Walter Yamben DOE NETL walter.yamben@netl.doe.gov
Shutang You UTK syou3@vols.utk.edu
Wenpeng Yu The University Of Tennessee, Knoxville wyu10@utk.edu
Lingwei Zhan Oak Ridge National Laboratory ZHANL@ornl.gov
Junbo Zhao Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University zjunbo@vt.edu
Jiecheng Zhao The University of Tennessee, Knoxville jiecheng.zhao@gmail.com
Yuan Zhi Washington State University yuan.zhi.ece@gmail.com
Xiangyang Zhou American Transmission Co xzhou@atcllc.com
Lin Zhu The University of Tennessee, Knoxville lzhu12@utk.edu
Greg Zweigle Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories Inc greg_zweigle@selinc.com
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